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Rodney Limn (PC) Eddy Bergsma (PC) Susie Anderson (PC) Lee Campbell (PC) Matt Davis (PC) Julie Jennings (PC)

Jason Stewart (VC) Scott Wright (VC) Steve Westcott (PC) Matt Campbell (VC) Jim Hickey (VC) Rodney Clarke (VC)

Eden Clark Grant Niddrie Duncan Scott-Lawson (VC) Andrew Lange Noah Davis (TPC) Warwick Jennings

Melinda Limn Stephen Bird Kim Westcott Emma Brown Christine Outteridge Mason Jennings

Craig Burrows Ian Clark Pat Hay Molly Fraser Cheryl Hickey Bailey Gauta

Dimity Stewart Wayne Kemp Merril Land Jackie Fraser Mathew Wright Sandy Gauta

Logan Stewart Hayley Cousins (SRC) Lea Seeto Toby Fraser Emily Hickey India Gauta

Karen O'Toole Tara Murphy (SRC) Susanna Hall-Cain Cody Campbell Luke Murray Kobe Gauta

Brady Stewart Dontay Evans (SRC) Ben Grover Riley Davis

Boadie Parker Ashlen Seeto (SRC) Dane Warrington Luke Wright

Mikaela Burrows (SRC) Darcy Brown (SRC) Patrick Wilgar

Sienna Burrows (SRC) Aiden Tyacke (SRC)

Ebony Limn (SRC)
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Stuart Lowrie (PC) Jo Cooper (PC) Tanya Squires (PC) Andrew Bergsma (PC) Jason Ross (TPC) Zac Thompson (PC)

Wayne Freeman (VC) James Worrall (VC) Chris Lange Dave Affleck (VC) Larry Tonsen (VC) Ben Freund (VC)

Julie Smith Marguerite White Blake Monley Grant Vincent Amy Clark Natalie Vogtmann

Warwick Hewitt Shannon Wood Dominic Grayson Trina Affleck Craig Clark Piper McCleer

Damien Hurley Carlo Labra Gary Fleming Kellie Vincent Michelle Ross Dougal Eadie

Emily Freeman Kyle Gregory Olivia Squires (SRC) Darren Stewart Ivan Jadric Scott Sinclair

Grace Hewitt James Fleming Maddy Grayson (SRC) Jay Bergsma Jen Slade Ken Rodney

Connor Freeman Marshall Monin Jack Stewart Elliott Shore (SRC) Kim Focic

Addison Wilks Michaela Craven (SRC) Mitch Affleck Thomas Shore (SRC) Hamish Eadie (SRC)

Lauren Lowrie Arwyn Fitzpatrick (SRC) Kai Vincent Oliver Shore (SRC) Jack Lynch (SRC)

Kerry Bradley Catalina Labro Knox (SRC) Lewis Affleck (SRC) Evie Shore (SRC)

Niamh Hurley Anakene Sergeant (SRC) Tori Stewart (SRC) Stella Shore (SRC)

Charlotte Freeman (SRC) Sarah Gray (SRC) Keira Bergsma (SRC)

Patrol M

S
B

M

I
R

B

I
R

C

A
R

T
C

F
/
A

I
D

Patrol N

S
B

M

I
R

B

I
R

C

A
R

T
C

F
/
A

I
D

S
B

M

I
R

B

I
R

C

A
R

T
C

F
/
A

I
D

Active Reserves

S
B

M

I
R

B

I
R

C

A
R

T
C

F
/
A

I
D

Connor Linz (PC) Dave Wiseman (PC) Brett Allman

Peter Linz (VC) Brett Woods (VC) Clint Brown

Karen Lange Margi Galloway Charlie Dunkley

Sean Hurdman Anders Glew Glen Dunkley

Greg Turner Alannah Galloway Mitch Fraser

Wayne Newton Michael Bond Kelvin Hawkins

Justine Hourihan Andrew Parker

Phil Rock

Paul Squires

Patrol swaps are your responsibility to organise.  Please make sure you swap with another 

member who has similar qualifications to ensure your patrol is not left short of the required 

qualifications.

Once Patrol Swap organised, please notify Club Captain (Tanya Squires) via email of the swap.

SBM=Silver Beach Medallion,   IRB=IRB Driver,   IRC=IRB Crew,

ARTC=Advanced Resuscitation,   F/AID=First Aid

ATV/SSV: You must be inducted and hold a current Drivers Licence (at least Provisional) to operate.

Wear your seat belts when operating.

Sat 28th Mar 9am-1pm

Sat 11th Apr 1pm-5pm (Easter Sat)

Sun 29th Mar 9am-1pm

Mon 13th Apr 1pm-5pm (Easter Mon)

Sun 29th Mar 1pm-5pm

Sun 19th Apr 9am-1pm

Fri 10th Apr 9am-1pm (Good Friday)

Sat 25th Apr 1pm-5pm (Anzac Day)

Sat 4th Apr 1pm-5pm

Sat 25th Apr 9am-1pm (Anzac Day)

Sun 22nd Dec 1pm-5pm

 training@fingalbeachslsc.com

Sat 18th Apr 9am-1pm Sat 18th Apr 1pm-5pm

Wed 1st Jan 9am-1pm (New Years Day)

Sat 14th Dec 1pm-5pm

Sat 5th Oct 9am-1pm

Sat 7th Mar 1pm-5pm

Sat 21st Mar 1pm-5pm

Sun 26th Jan 1pm-5pm (Aust Day)

Sun 1st Dec @ 11.30am

Sat 2nd Nov @ 9.00am

Sat 9th Nov @ 9.00am

Sat 16th Nov @ 9.00am

Email: lifesaving@fingalbeachslsc.com

Email: margaretcharlie@bigpond.com

Charlie Dunkley

Sun 12th Apr 9am-1pm (Easter Sunday) Sun 12th Apr 1pm-5pm (Easter Sun)

Sun 22nd Mar 9am-1pmSun 15th Mar 1pm-5pm

Sun 27th Oct @ 11.30am

Tanya Squires Skills Maintenance (allow 3-4 hours)

Mobile 0447 827 913 of Education, Steve Westcott at: 

Surf Life Saving Co-ordinator

Sun 12th Jan 9am-1pm

Sun 19th Jan 9am-1pm

Sun 3rd Nov 9am-1pm

Sun 24th Nov 1pm-5pm

Sun 6th Oct 9am-1pm

Sun 27th Oct 1pm-5pmSun 3rd Nov 1pm-5pm

Sun 15th Dec 1pm-5pm

Mon 27th Jan 9am-1pm (PH)

Sun 5th Jan 1pm-5pm Sat 11th Jan 9am-1pm

Sat 1st Feb 1pm-5pm Sun 19th Jan 1pm-5pm

Sun 29th Sep 1pm-5pmSun 13th Oct 9am-1pm 

Sun 15th Dec 9am-1pm

Sun 29th Dec 9am-1pm Sun 12th Jan 1pm-5pm

Sun 26th Jan 9am-1pm (Aust Day)

Sun 9th Feb 1pm-5pm

Sun 2nd Feb 1pm-5pm Sun 2nd Feb 9am-1pm

Sun 8th Dec 9am-1pm

Sun 29th Dec 1pm-5pm

Sat 15th Feb 1pm-5pm

Sat 14th Mar 9am-1pm

Sun 24th Nov 9am-1pmSun 1st Dec 9am-1pm

Mobile 0418 970 766

For proficiency enquiries please contact Director

Sun 23rd Feb 1pm-5pm

Christmas Day-Volunteers needed

(PC) - Patrol Captain      (VC) - Vice Captain   (TPC) Trainee Patrol Captain

Club Captain

Sun 23rd Feb 9am-1pm

See website (www.fingalbeachslsc.com) for most current roster

(PH) - Public Holiday      Easter 2020 - Fri 10th Apr to Mon 13th Apr

Sun 26th Apr 1pm-5pm (Anzac Day) Mon 27th Apr 9am-1pm (PH)

Sun 29th Sept 9am-1pm 

Sat 14th Mar 1pm-5pm

Sat 30th Nov 1pm-5pm

Mon 27th Jan 1pm-5pm (PH)

Sun 1st Mar 1pm-5pm

Thurs 26th Dec 9am-1pm (Boxing Day)

Sun 20th Oct 9am-1pm

Mon 7th Oct 1pm-5pm (PH) 

Sat 25th Jan 9am-1pmSat 25th Jan 1pm-5pm

Sat 28th Dec 1pm-5pmSat 4th Jan 9am-1pm

Sat 23rd Nov 1pm-5pmSat 30th Nov 9am-1pm

Sat 14th Dec 9am-1pmSat 21st Dec 1pm-5pm

Sat 2nd Nov 1pm-5pm Sat 2nd Nov 9am-1pm 

Sat 22nd Feb 9am-1pm

Sun 10th Nov 1pm-5pm

Sun 8th Mar 9am-1pm

Sat 5th Oct 1pm-5pm Sat 12th Oct 9am-1pm 

FINGAL BEACH SLSC ROSTERED PATROLS 2019-2020 (at 24th December 2019)

Sun 9th Feb 9am-1pmSat 8th Feb 9am-1pm

Sat 11th Jan 1pm-5pm

Sat 28th Dec 9am-1pm

Sun 27th Oct 9am-1pm

Sun 17th Nov 1pm-5pm

Sun 6th Oct 1pm-5pm

Sun 22nd Dec 9am-1pm

Sat 29th Feb 1pm-5pm

Sun 1st Dec 1pm-5pm

Sun 10th Nov 9am-1pm

Sat 7th Dec 9am-1pm

Sat 19th Oct 9am-1pm 

Thurs 26th Dec 1pm-5pm (Boxing Day)

Sat 9th Nov 1pm-5pm

Sat 16th Nov 9am-1pm

Sat 7th Dec 1pm-5pm

Sat 9th Nov 9am-1pm Sun 13th Oct 1pm-5pmSat 19th Oct 1pm-5pm

Sat 12th Oct 1pm-5pm Sat 28th Sep 9am-1pm 

Sat 22nd Feb 1pm-5pm

Sat 1st Feb 9am-1pm

Sat 4th Jan 1pm-5pm

Sun 20th Oct 1pm-5pm

Sun 17th Nov 9am-1pm

Mon 7th Oct 9am-1pm (PH)

Sun 5th Jan 9am-1pm

Sun 8th Dec 1pm-5pm

Sat 21st Mar 9am-1pm

Fri 10th Apr 1pm-5pm (Good Friday)

Sun 8th Mar 1pm-5pm

Sun 5th Apr 9am-1pm

Sun 1st Mar 9am-1pm

Sun 22nd Mar 1pm-5pm

Mon 13th Apr 9am-1pm (Easter Mon)

Sun 15th Mar 9am-1pm

Sun 5th Apr 1pm-5pm

Sat 29th Feb 9am-1pmSun 16th Feb 1pm-5pmSun 16th Feb 9am-1pm

Sat 8th Feb 1pm-5pm

Sat 18th Jan 9am-1pm

Sat 11th Apr 9am-1pm (Easter Sat)

Sun 19th Apr 1pm-5pm Sun 26th Apr 9am-1pm Mon 27th Apr 1pm-5pm (PH)

Sat 28th Mar 1pm-5pm Sat 4th Apr 9am-1pm

Sat 7th Mar 9am-1pm

Sat 18th Jan 1pm-5pm

Sat 26th Oct 1pm-5pm

Sat 21st Dec 9am-1pm

Sat 26th Oct 9am-1pm

Sat 28th Sep 1pm-5pm 

Wed 1st Jan 1pm-5pm (New Years Day)

Sat 15th Feb 9am-1pm

Sat 23rd Nov 9am-1pmSat 16th Nov 1pm-5pm
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